Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
Part no : RMC1747.5B75M03
1. FEATURES
▶ HIGH PERFORMANCE
▶ HIGH RELIABILITY
▶ SMD TYPE
▶ RoHS Compliants
2. Electrical Specification
ITEM Specification
1-1. Frequency range LOW:
1710MHz~1785MHz
1-2. Center frequency (F0) 1747.5 MHz
1-3. Ripple at BW 0.5 dB Max
1-4. Insertion loss including ripple 1.2 dB Max
1-5. Return Loss at BW 18dB Min
1-6. Stopband Attenuation 12dB Min@ 1800MHz
1-7. Stopband Attenuation 20dB Min@DC ~ 1670MHz and 1825MHz ~ 2500MHz
1-8. Power Handling Capability 1W Max at least
1-9. Impedance 50Ω nominal
Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
3. Mechanical Specification
3
6
O
U
T
IN